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MINIFILE Leva modules for system 30 lamps tr[ra] @ C€ [\
code LV137.940FD

UGR<19

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

System module . white/black/gold finishing. For Minifile System

PRODUCT FEATURES

Mounting method
Wattage

Color temperature
Color rendering index
Optics

Finishing

Source luminous flux
Luminous flux

Fitting efficiency
Chromaticity tolerance
MacAdam)

Ballast

Protocol

Energy efficiency class
Dimension

Protection degree
Adjustable

Drive-over

Walk-over

Circular shape

Oval shape

Soft-rotate & slide mechanism
Square shape

(initial

system

30x2W

4000K

>90

32°

white / black / gold
6660 Im

5589 Im

93 Im/W

3

included
dali

A+
30x900 H 65 mm
1P20

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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All the dimensions are detailed in millimeters: if not different stated

Ci riserviamo la possibilita di apportare modifiche ai nostri prodotti in qualsiasi momento - We reserve the right to chage our products at any time - En tous moment nous reservons le droit de modifiquer notre produits -
Wir behalten uns vor, jederzeit Anderungen an unserem Produkten vorzunehemen - Nos reservamos en todo momento el derecho de realizar cambios en nuestros productos

Lucifero's srl - via del Tappezziere,3 - 40138 Bologna - Italia - ph. +39 051 6014276 - assistenza@luciferos.it - customercare@Iluciferos.it
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